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Base Model: ASV VT-100

Option

Downgrade Model:

Downgrade Model:

Upgrade Model:

Upgrade Model:

Upgrade Model:

Downgrade Model:

Downgrade Model:

Upgrade Model:

Upgrade Model:

Option Code
ASV RT-25
Base Machine Only

ASV RT-40 OROPS
Base Machine Only

ASV RT-40 EROPS
Base Machine Only

ASV RT-50 OROPS
Base Machine Only

ASV RT-65 OROPS
Base Machine Only

ASV RT-65 EROPS
Base Machine Only

ASV RT-65 High Flow
Base Machine Only

ASV VT-70 OROPS
Base Machine Only

ASV VT-70 EROPS
Base Machine Only

From/To Base Model

Subtract

Subtract

Subtract

Subtract

Subtract

Subtract

Subtract

Subtract

Subtract

Item # 421

Contract Price

$51,000

$45,000

$41,000

$41,000

$29,000

$25,000

$21,000

$25,000

$21,000

2023-2024 Base Model Sale Price

$95,000

Total Sales Price for Upgrade and Downgrade Models

$44,000

$50,000

$55,000

$54,000

$64,000

$70,000

$74,000

$69,000

$74,000



Upgrade Model:

Upgrade Model:

Upgrade Model:

Downgrade Model:

Downgrade Model:

Upgrade Model:

Upgrade Model:

Upgrade Model:

Upgrade Model:

84" Light Material Bucket

84" Grapple Bucket

48" Pallet Forks

ASV VT-70 High Flow
Base Machine Only

ASV RT-75 OROPS
Base Machine Only

ASV RT-75 EROPS
Base Machine Only

ASV RT-75 High Flow
Base Machine Only

ASV RT-75 Heavy Duty
Base Machine Only

ASV VT-100 EROPS
Base Machine Only

ASV VT-100 High Flow Forestry
Base Machine Only

ASV RT-135 High Flow
Base Machine Only

ASV RT-135 High Flow Forestry
Base Machine Only

0405-219

0405-244

0405-252

Subtract

Subtract

Subtract

Subtract

Subtract

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

$18,500

$15,000

$10,000

$13,000

$3,000

$10,000

$15,000

$15,000

$29,000

$3,350
$6,950

$1,695

$76,500

$80,000

$85,000

$82,000

$92,000

$105,000

$125,000

$110,000

$124,000



Warranty 2 Year/2000 Hour Warranty. See Dealer for Details.

MSRP/Factory Option Disco 10% Discount Off ASV Current Published List Prices For
ASV Factory Options, Models and OEM Attachments Not Listed.

Non OEM Option Discount 5% Discount Off List Price For Non OEM Attachments
Vendor Contact Information:

Kevin Gray

Governmental Sales Manager

Alta Construction Equipment Florida
8418 Palm River Road

Tampa, FL 33619

Office: 813-630-0077

Cell: 813-391-8159

Email: kevin.gray@altg.com
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