

Base Model: ASV VT-100 Stem # 421 \$95,000

Option	Option Code	From/To Base Model	Contract Price	Total Sales Price for Upgrade and Downgrade Models
Downgrade Model:	ASV RT-25 Base Machine Only	Subtract	\$51,000	\$44,000
Downgrade Model:	ASV RT-40 OROPS Base Machine Only	Subtract	\$45,000	\$50,000
Upgrade Model:	ASV RT-40 EROPS Base Machine Only	Subtract	\$41,000	\$55,000
Upgrade Model:	ASV RT-50 OROPS Base Machine Only	Subtract	\$41,000	\$54,000
Upgrade Model:	ASV RT-65 OROPS Base Machine Only	Subtract	\$29,000	\$64,000
Downgrade Model:	ASV RT-65 EROPS Base Machine Only	Subtract	\$25,000	\$70,000
Downgrade Model:	ASV RT-65 High Flow Base Machine Only	Subtract	\$21,000	\$74,000
Upgrade Model:	ASV VT-70 OROPS Base Machine Only	Subtract	\$25,000	\$69,000
Upgrade Model:	ASV VT-70 EROPS Base Machine Only	Subtract	\$21,000	\$74,000

Upgrade Model:	ASV VT-70 High Flow Base Machine Only	Subtract	\$18,500	\$76,500
Upgrade Model:	ASV RT-75 OROPS Base Machine Only	Subtract	\$15,000	\$80,000
Upgrade Model:	ASV RT-75 EROPS Base Machine Only	Subtract	\$10,000	\$85,000
Downgrade Model:	ASV RT-75 High Flow Base Machine Only	Subtract	\$13,000	\$82,000
Downgrade Model:	ASV RT-75 Heavy Duty Base Machine Only	Subtract	\$3,000	\$92,000
Upgrade Model:	ASV VT-100 EROPS Base Machine Only	Add	\$10,000	\$105,000
Upgrade Model:	ASV VT-100 High Flow Forestry Base Machine Only	Add	\$15,000	\$125,000
Upgrade Model:	ASV RT-135 High Flow Base Machine Only	Add	\$15,000	\$110,000
Upgrade Model:	ASV RT-135 High Flow Forestry Base Machine Only	Add	\$29,000	\$124,000
84" Light Material Bucket	0405-219	Add	\$3,350	
84" Grapple Bucket	0405-244	Add	\$6,950	
48" Pallet Forks	0405-252	Add	\$1,695	

Warranty 2 Year/2000 Hour Warranty. See Dealer for Details.

MSRP/Factory Option Disco 10% Discount Off ASV Current Published List Prices For ASV Factory Options, Models and OEM Attachments Not Listed.

Non OEM Option Discount 5% Discount Off List Price For Non OEM Attachments

## **Vendor Contact Information:**

Kevin Gray
Governmental Sales Manager
Alta Construction Equipment Florida
8418 Palm River Road
Tampa, FL 33619

Office: 813-630-0077 Cell: 813-391-8159

Email: kevin.gray@altg.com

